



	About Us	Our Process	Management Team	Our Strategies	Contact Us
	News				
			Bright Rock Capital Management, LLC is a wholly-owned subsidiary of Rockland Trust. The firm's sole focus is providing institutional quality investment management services to institutional and high-net worth clients. Bright Rock is a registered investment advisor.		
			Learn More >		
Our Strategies: The Bright Rock Capital Difference:					
the Bright Nook Capital Billerence.			Large-Cap		
			Consistent history of earnings stability, reliability, and growth.		
COI	e build our portfolios with high-quality mpanies that deliver strong, stable rrnings consistency. Learn More		Learn More Fund Options		
			Mid-Cap Growth		
			Distinct market advantages including proprietary products, services and intellectual property.		
			Learn More Fund Options		
exp	r team has in-depth knowledge a perience to deliver positive result arn more		Our strategies Our team seeks to identify high-que fundamental research process. Read More	ality businesses by applying a discipline	d and rigorous bottom-up

Home | About Us | Our Process | Management Team | Our Strategies | Contact Us | News

Investment and advisory services provided through Bright Rock Capital Management LLC, a registered investment advisor, and subsidiary of Rockland Trust Company. Investment and Insurance Products: Are NOT Deposits • Are NOT FDIC-Insured • Are NOT Insured By Any Federal Government Agency • Have NO Bank Guarantee • May Go Down In Value Bright Rock Capital Management SM is a service mark of Rockland Trust Company which owns Bright Rock Capital Management LLC.